Beers

Draught
Guinness

Heineken

Moretti

Orchard Thieves
Coors Light
Smithwick’s
Estrella Galicia
Estrella Galicia 0.0
Heineken 0.0

Guinness 0.0

Bottles

Heineken

Heineken 0.0

Coors Light

Corona

Erdinger (N/A)
Bulmers 330ml
Bulmers Zero 330ml
Bulmers Pint Bottle

O’Hara’s Session IPA 500m/

€6.30

€6.60

€7.40

€6.90

€6.70

€6.10

€6.60

€5.80

€5.80

€5.80

€5.90

€5.30

€5.80

€6.00

€6.70

€5.80

€5.40

€6.70

€6.70




Spirits

Irish Whiskey

Jameson €6.00
Jameson 18yr €27.10
Paddy €5.80
Powers Gold Label €6.00
Green Spot €9.70
Yellow Spot €12.70
Redbreast 12yr €11.70
Midleton Vintage Very Rare 2024 €38.50
Bushmills 10yr €7.20
Bushmills 21yr €25.10
Roe & Co €8.20
Tullamore Dew €6.00
Writer’s Tears Copper Pot €7.70

Scotch Whiskey

Famous Grouse €5.90
Glenmorangie 10yr €8.20
Glenfiddich 12yr €11.20

American Whiskey
Jack Daniels €5.90

Maker’s Mark €7.20

Woodford reserve €7.40




Spirits

Vodka
Absolut Original

Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Raspberry
Belvedere

Dingle Irish Vodka
Smirnoff Red
Grey Goose

Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Brockmans
Dingle Irish Gin
Gordon’s
Gordon’s Pink
Gunpowder
Hendricks
Monkey 47

Rum & Tequila

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Spiced
Havan Clun 7
Diplomatico Reserva

Tequila Jose Cuervo

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€9.70

€6.20

€5.90

€9.00

€6.00

€7.20

€7.00

€5.90

€6.10

€8.00

€7.70

€8.70

€5.90

€5.90

€6.70

€9.50

€5.90




Liqueurs & Others

Aperol

Baileys

Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Frangelico

Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Kahlua

Malibu

Peach Schnaps
Pimm’s

Sambuca Ramazzotti
Sandeman Port
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

West Coast Cooler

West Coast Cooler Rose

Liqueur Coffee
Irish Coffee

Jameson

Baileys Coffee
Baileys

French Coffee
Hennessy V.S Cognac

Calypso Coffee

Tia Maria

Italian Coffee
Amaretto Dissaronno

€6.00
€5.70
€6.00
€6.50
€5.70
€6.00
€6.00
€5.70
€5.90
€5.70
€6.00
€5.80
€5.90
€5.90
€5.70
€6.70

€6.70

€8.60




Minerals

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

7UP

Diet 7UP

Club Orange

Club Lemon

Cidona

Red Bull

Lucozade Original

Schweppes Indian Tonic
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Soda Water

Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Juices

Orange
Apple
Pineapple
Cranberry
Tomato

Water
Ballygowan Still/ Sparkling

€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€3.60
€5.80
€3.70
€2.80
€2.80
€2.80
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50

€3.50

€3.00




Wine

White Glass/Bottle
L’or Du Sud Sauvignon Blanc €7.90/€31.50
France

Fresh & Fruity, well balanced and great for
everyday drinking.

Long Beach Chardonnay €7.90/€31.50
South Africa

The balance of the fresh citrus fruits and rich
melon characters give the wine a full rounded
palate that combines well with the subtle
creaminess and nuttiness of gentle oak.

Renideo Pinot Grigio €7.90/€31.50
Italy

Aromas of melon and pear dominate the nose.
There is a good weight of fruit with a fresh twist
of crunchy apple and a steely floral finish on the
palate.

Colline Verdicchio, Marches €8.40/€32.00
V 100% Verdicchio

Italy

A very pleasing and pleasant wine with green
apple and ripe pear notes.

Quinta Soalheiro Allo @ ------ /€36.00
Alvarinho and Lloureiro

Portugal

Vibrant citrus flavor and elegant mineral profile.

Flying Solo Grenache €8.30/€31.50
Blanc/Viognier Domaine Gayda
France

An aromatic, fruit driven wine with citrus notes
on the nose. A rich palate, round and fruity,
offering a distinct freshness and vibrancy.

Forrest Heart of Stone €10.70/€39.00
Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough

New Zealand

This is a vibrant wine with flavors of gooseberry
and passionfruit underscored by appetizing crisp
acidity which produces a refreshing finish.

All Wines Contain Sulphites




Red

Las Condes Merlot €7.90/€31.50
Chile

Soft and fruity with berry-like flavors such as
plums and blackberries.

L’or Du Sud €7.90/€31.50
Cabernet Sauvignon

France

Deliciously smooth Cabernet with luscious
blackcurrant fruit. Silky smooth with spicy
aromas.

Demazet Vignobles Aop ----- /€32.50
Ventoux L’ardet Shiraz

France

Expressive bouquet of strawberry, ripe red fruits
and spices.

Montepulciano D’abruzzo @ ----- /€35.50
Podre, Umani Ronchi, Abruzzo

Italy

Delicate aromas of plum and morello cherry,
robust and full bodied.

Altosur Malbec €9.90/€37.00
Argentina

Aromas of intense ripe fruit: cherries,
blackberries, blueberries and fresh plums,
combined with spicy and floral hints.

Domanie Gayda Cepage €9.50/€36.00
Grenache

France

Shows real richness and depth while keeping the
lively fruit expression characteristic of this grape
variety.

Rose

Arcano Pinot Grigio €7.90/€31.50
Rosato Vneto

Italy

Honeydew melon and strawberry and raspberry
on the nose and palate. Dry and fresh.

Sparkling

Bonotto Delle Tezze Prosecco €10.50/€38.00
Frizzante NV

Italy

Fine, crisp and floral with hints of lemon




Cocktails

The Bees’s Knees €11.50
“"Prohibition Cocktail”
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Honey, Lemon Juice

(8)

Bramble at 58 €12.00
“"Crowd Pleaser”

Gordons Pink Gin, Chambord, Simple Syrup,
Lime Juice

Sindon’s Pink Lady €12.50
"Elegance in a glass”

Hendricks Gin, Apple Bourbon, Grenadine, Lemon
Juice & Egg Whites

(3,8)

Espresso Martini €11.00
“"For the coffee lovers”
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, espresso shot

Whiskey Sour €12.00
“Sure why not...”
Roe & Co, Disaronno, Citrus, Egg Whites, Bitters

(3)

Bourbon Mule €11.50
"Hugos take on a Moscow Mule”
Woodford Reserve, Mint, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale

Between The Sheets €12.50
Diplomatico Rum, Cointreau, Hennessy, Lemon
Juice, Simple Syrup

The Back 9! €11.00
“"Flower Power”
Dingle Vodka, Red Wine, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale

(12)

The Devils Daisy €12.00
“"Martin’s Manhattan”
Tequila, Lime Juice, Honey Syrup, Red Wine

(12)




