Beers

<u>Draught</u>	
Guinness	€6.30
Heineken	€6.60
Moretti	€7.40
Orchard Thieves	€6.90
Coors Light	€6.70
Smithwick's	€6.10
Estrella Galicia	€6.60
Estrella Galicia 0.0	€5.80
Heineken 0.0	€5.80
Guinness 0.0	€5.80
<u>Bottles</u>	
Heineken	€5.90
Heineken 0.0	€5.30
Coors Light	€5.80
Corona	€6.00
Erdinger (N/A)	€6.70
Bulmers 330ml	€5.80
Bulmers Zero 330ml	€5.40
Bulmers Pint Bottle	€6.70
O'Hara's Session IPA 500ml	€6.70

Spirits

<u>Irish Whiskey</u>	
Jameson	€6.00
Jameson 18yr	€27.10
Paddy	€5.80
Powers Gold Label	€6.00
Green Spot	€9.70
Yellow Spot	€12.70
Redbreast 12yr	€11.70
Midleton Vintage Very Rare 2024	€38.50
Bushmills 10yr	€7.20
Bushmills 21yr	€25.10
Roe & Co	€8.20
Tullamore Dew	€6.00
Writer's Tears Copper Pot	€7.70
Scotch Whiskey	
Famous Grouse	€5.90
Glenmorangie 10yr	€8.20
Glenfiddich 12yr	€11.20
<u>American Whiskey</u>	
Jack Daniels	€5.90
Maker's Mark	€7.20
Woodford reserve	€7.40

Spirits

<u>Vodka</u>	
Absolut Original	€6.00
Absolut Vanilla	€6.00
Absolut Raspberry	€6.00
Belvedere	€9.70
Dingle Irish Vodka	€6.20
Smirnoff Red	€5.90
Grey Goose	€9.00
<u>Gin</u>	
Bombay Sapphire	€6.00
Brockmans	€7.20
Dingle Irish Gin	€7.00
Gordon's	€5.90
Gordon's Pink	€6.10
Gunpowder	€8.00
Hendricks	€7.70
Monkey 47	€8.70
<u>Rum & Tequila</u>	
Bacardi	€5.90
Captain Morgan Spiced	€5.90
Havan Clun 7	€6.70
Diplomatico Reserva	€9.50
Tequila Jose Cuervo	€5.90

Liqueurs & Others

Aperol	€6.00
Baileys	€5.70
Cointreau	€6.00
Disaronno Amaretto	€6.50
Frangelico	€5.70
Grand Marnier	€6.00
Jägermeister	€6.00
Kahlua	€5.70
Malibu	€5.90
Peach Schnaps	€5.70
Pimm's	€6.00
Sambuca Ramazzotti	€5.80
Sandeman Port	€5.90
Southern Comfort	€5.90
Tia Maria	€5.70
West Coast Cooler	€6.70
West Coast Cooler Rose	€6.70
Liqueur Coffee	€8.60

<u>Liqueur Coffee</u>

Irish Coffee Jameson

Baileys Coffee Baileys

French Coffee Hennessy V.S Cognac

Calypso Coffee Tia Maria

Italian Coffee Amaretto Dissaronno

<u>€'8.60</u>

Minerals

Coke	€3.30
Diet Coke	€3.30
Coke Zero	€3.30
7UP	€3.30
Diet 7UP	€3.30
Club Orange	€3.30
Club Lemon	€3.30
Cidona	€3.60
Red Bull	€5.80
Lucozade Original	€3.70
Schweppes Indian Tonic	€2.80
Schweppes Ginger Ale	€2.80
Schweppes Soda Water	€2.80
Fever Tree Tonic	€3.50
Fever Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic	€3.50
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic	€3.50
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic	€3.50
<u>Juices</u>	€3.50
Orange	
Apple	
Pineapple	
Cranberry	
Tomato	
<u>Water</u>	
Ballygowan Still/ Sparkling	€3.00

<u>Wine</u>

White Glass/Bottle

L'or Du Sud Sauvignon Blanc €7.90/€31.50 France

Fresh & Fruity, well balanced and great for everyday drinking.

Long Beach Chardonnay €7.90/€31.50

South Africa

The balance of the fresh citrus fruits and rich melon characters give the wine a full rounded palate that combines well with the subtle creaminess and nuttiness of gentle oak.

Renideo Pinot Grigio

€7.90/€31.50

Italy

Aromas of melon and pear dominate the nose. There is a good weight of fruit with a fresh twist of crunchy apple and a steely floral finish on the palate.

Colline Verdicchio, Marches €8.40/€32.00 **V 100% Verdicchio**

Italy

A very pleasing and pleasant wine with green apple and ripe pear notes.

Quinta Soalheiro Allo --Alvarinho and Lloureiro

-----/€36.00

Portugal

Vibrant citrus flavor and elegant mineral profile.

Flying Solo Grenache €8.30/€31.50 Blanc/Viognier Domaine Gayda

France

An aromatic, fruit driven wine with citrus notes on the nose. A rich palate, round and fruity, offering a distinct freshness and vibrancy.

Forrest Heart of Stone €10.70/€39.00 **Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough**

New Zealand

This is a vibrant wine with flavors of gooseberry and passionfruit underscored by appetizing crisp acidity which produces a refreshing finish.

All Wines Contain Sulphites

Red

Las Condes Merlot

€7.90/€31.50

Chile

Soft and fruity with berry-like flavors such as plums and blackberries.

L'or Du Sud Cabernet Sauvignon

€7.90/€31.50

France

Deliciously smooth Cabernet with luscious blackcurrant fruit. Silky smooth with spicy aromas.

Demazet Vignobles Aop -----/€32.50 Ventoux L'ardet Shiraz

France

Expressive bouquet of strawberry, ripe red fruits and spices.

Montepulciano D'abruzzo -----/€35.50 Podre, Umani Ronchi, Abruzzo

Italy

Delicate aromas of plum and morello cherry, robust and full bodied.

Altosur Malbec

€9.90/€37.00

Argentina

Aromas of intense ripe fruit: cherries, blackberries, blueberries and fresh plums, combined with spicy and floral hints.

Domanie Gayda Cepage €9.50/€36.00

Grenache

France

Shows real richness and depth while keeping the lively fruit expression characteristic of this grape variety.

<u>Rose</u>

Arcano Pinot Grigio €7.90/€31.50 Rosato Vneto

Italy

Honeydew melon and strawberry and raspberry on the nose and palate. Dry and fresh.

Sparkling

Bonotto Delle Tezze Prosecco €10.50/€38.00 Frizzante NV

Italy

Fine, crisp and floral with hints of lemon

Cocktails

The Bees's Knees

€11.50

"Prohibition Cocktail"

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Honey, Lemon Juice (8)

Bramble at 58

€12.00

"Crowd Pleaser"

Gordons Pink Gin, Chambord, Simple Syrup, Lime Juice

Sindon's Pink Lady

€12.50

"Elegance in a glass"

Hendricks Gin, Apple Bourbon, Grenadine, Lemon Juice & Egg Whites (3,8)

Espresso Martini

€11.00

"For the coffee lovers"

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, espresso shot

Whiskey Sour

€12.00

"Sure why not..."

Roe & Co, Disaronno, Citrus, Egg Whites, Bitters (3)

Bourbon Mule

€11.50

"Hugos take on a Moscow Mule"

Woodford Reserve, Mint, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale

Between The Sheets

€12.50

Diplomático Rum, Cointreau, Hennessy, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

The Back 9!

€11.00

"Flower Power"

Dingle Vodka, Red Wine, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale (12)

The Devils Daisy

€12.00

"Martin's Manhattan"

Tequila, Lime Juice, Honey Syrup, Red Wine (12)